560MB/s, 3D NAND with SLC Cache, 2.5 Inch SATA III
6Gb/s Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop PC
Computer | B07B4G19X3 ( FIN-SP001TBSS3A55S25 )

HSN:8523

₹3,897.46 ₹0.00 1 ₹3,897.46 18% IGST ₹701.54 ₹4,599.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹701.54 ₹4,599.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113dbqbC2aqhhNu5uhjdAOBi

Date & Time: 11/02/2023, 20:13:26
hrs Invoice Value: 

4,599.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3YvmvuiCoay4JwHogbd2
Date & Time: